
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SHIPWRECKED	2026-03-01	to	2026-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,495.75
2026-03-04 Transfer	from	Shipwrecked txn_brHmoyM $3.68 $3,499.43
2026-03-04 Transfer	from	Shipwrecked txn_lZHvRXz $1.62 $3,501.05
2026-03-04 Transfer	from	Shipwrecked txn_wNHpwVE $50.00 $3,551.05
2026-03-04 Transfer	from	Shipwrecked txn_8rHkM5A $50.00 $3,601.05
2026-03-04 Transfer	from	Shipwrecked txn_K9H6JXA $5.82 $3,606.87
2026-03-04 Transfer	from	Shipwrecked txn_vgHQmVg $3.31 $3,610.18
2026-03-04 Transfer	from	Shipwrecked txn_nEHkyvx $1.44 $3,611.62
2026-03-04 Transfer	from	Shipwrecked txn_OXHgR42 $10.00 $3,621.62
2026-03-04 Transfer	from	Shipwrecked txn_WBHqKep $20.00 $3,641.62
2026-03-04 Transfer	from	Shipwrecked txn_AWHokwm $1.06 $3,642.68

WITHDRAWN:	$0.00.	DEPOSITED:	$146.93. $3,642.68

Shipwrecked	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Shipwrecked's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


